CANIDATE

MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR

COUCILPLACE 1
COUCILPLACE 1

COUCIL PLACE 2
COUNCIL PLACE 2

Proposition A

NAME

GLORIA M CANTU
ROY IDRACH
DAVID J ORTIZ JR

MARISSA XIMENEZ
ELODIA RAMOS

TERRY ROLLAND
MARIO MORONES

FOR
AGAINST

ABSENTEE

86
5
40

85
46

44
88

84
23

UNOFFICIAL ELECTIONS RESULTS

EARLY
VOTING

307
23
305

392
241

283
350

423
159

ELECTION

DAY

211
28
196

282
147

189
244

288
108

TOTAL

604
56
541

759
434

516
682

795
290



PERCENTAGE

0.502914238

0.04662781

0.450457952
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